Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

					15-037-01931-00-00				
Lease Operator: MORRIS ENERGY					API Number: 15 - (PRE-1967)				
Address: PO BOX 305 WEIR, KS 66781-0305					Lease Name: SAMP				
Phone: (417) 438 -7921 Operator License #: 33495					· we	· Well Number: sam 46			
Type of Well: D&A (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) Ocket #:						Spot Location (QQQQ): SE - SE - NW - NW - NW - 4019 Feet from North / South Section Line			
			(If SWI	D or ENHR)	1 4	Feet from	North / V South	Section Line	
The plugging proposal was approved on: 1-16-09 (Date)					Feet from East / West Section Line				
by: JOHN ALMOND (KCC District Agent's Name)					Sec. 7 Twp. 31 S. R. 22 East West				
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No					C ₀	County: CRAWFORD			
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) CATTLEMAN Depth to Top: 200 Bottom: 220 T.D. 225					Da	Date Well Completed: N-A, NO RECORD			
						Plugging Commenced: 2-5-09			
					Plu	Plugging Completed: 2-5-09			
					<u> </u>				
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production)									
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Suriac	Put In	Pulled Out		
		SURFACE	8'	8'	1	IN-PLACE	NONE		
		SURFACE	200'		7.				
CATTLEMAN	OIL	200'	220'		:				
					· :				
Describe in detail the manner hole. If cement or other plug Washed down 1" steel circulated cement to This was an old cable too.	s were used, state the tubing to TD. Pur o surface. Pulle	e character of s nped 36 sac ed out 1" c	ame depth pla ks of Portla ementing	aced from (bot and (mixed (string an	tom), tom), tom) 6 gall d top	o (top) for each plug lons of water per oped off with c	set. sack) and ement.		
indicated the presence	of a well. The gro	und became	soft and th	ne bore hole	e was	discovered while	e searching for the	leak	
indicated the presence of a well. The ground became soft and the bore hole was discovered while searching for the leak. Name of Plugging Contractor: Morris Energy License #: 33495									
Address: PO Box 305 Weir, KS 66781 , RECEIVED									
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: MORRIS ENERGY (Derek Morris) APR 2 0 200								0 2009	
State of Kansas	County,	Crawford	·	_ , SS.	.1		1/00 1411	OL 1174	
Derek Morris , owner /	operator		\wedge	(Employee of	Oners	ator) or (Operator) on	KCC WI above-described well, b	CHIIA	
sworn on oath, says: That I h same are true and correct, so Y PUBLO PATRICIA J. TAVER	help me God.	(Signature)	s and matters	s perein contai	ned, a	and the log of the abo	ove-described well is as	filed, and the	
A FXD	SUBSCRIBED and S	(Address)	ore me this	3 / day of _	· W	ranch	(1) 66/8	2005	
E OF KANSAS MY APJAC SA	Pare	us C	Jas)	nission Expires: 6	-12-10		
		Notary Publi	$\frac{1}{c}$	<u> </u>	Comn	nission Expires:	. , = , -		

